KDC_LMEC_E03  Page 1 of 5
Technical enquiries - email: mk@murata-ps.com, tel: +44 (0)1908 615232www.murata-ps.com
LME Series
Isolated 250mW Single Output DC/DC Converters
com
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal Input
Voltage
Output
 Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Isolation
Capacitance
MTTF1 Package
Style
V V mA % pF kHrs
LME0505DC 5 5 50 70 29 2279
DIP
LME0509DC 5 9 28 75 37 1139
LME0512DC 5 12 21 75 41 624
LME0515DC 5 15 16 75 40 357
LME0505SC 5 5 50 70 29 2279
SIP
LME0509SC 5 9 28 75 37 1139
LME0512SC 5 12 21 75 41 624
LME0515SC 5 15 16 75 40 357
LME1205DC 12 5 50 70 38 536
DIP
LME1209DC 12 9 28 75 40 434
LME1212DC 12 12 21 75 43 330